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Position

Director Airports

Deputy Director Airports
Fiscal Manager |
Engineering Technician Il
Management Assistant IV-C
Airport Operations Officer
Administrative Officer |
Airport Operations Supervisor
Maintenance Worker IV
Maintenance Supervisor
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Supervisor
Airport Operations Officer
Administrative Assistant |
Fiscal Technician |
Maintenance Worker Il
Management Assistant Il
Maintenance Worker IV
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker Il
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Fiscal Assistant Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Airport Operations Supervisor
Airport Operations Officer
Airport Operations Officer

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports

Total Wages

$192,531
$106,876
$80,934
$68,102
$67,126
$66,307
$64,137
$61,918
$57,114
$56,447
$54,145
$52,684
$52,173
$49,634
$49,127
$47,193
$46,314
$44,444
$44,408
$41,395
$39,256
$36,400
$35,072
$34,584
$33,065
$30,042
$26,396
$21,384
$10,319
$9,610
$9,532



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Airport Operations Officer
Maintenance Worker |
County Worker-Extra Help-Z
Airport Operations Officer
Management Assistant IV-C
Airport Operations Officer

Airport Operations Supervisor

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports
Department Of Airports

$9,515
$8,925
$8,035
$7,054
$3,298
$3,144
$1,621



