	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Airports		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$192,531
2.	Deputy Director Airports		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$106,876
3.	Fiscal Manager I		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$80,934
4.	Engineering Technician III		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$68,102
5.	Management Assistant IV-C		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$67,126
6.	Airport Operations Officer		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$66,307
7.	Administrative Officer I		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$64,137
8.	Airport Operations Supervisor		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$61,918
9.	Maintenance Worker IV		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$57,114
10.	Maintenance Supervisor		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$56,447
11.	Airport Operations Officer		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$54,145
12.	Airport Operations Officer		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$52,684
13.	Airport Operations Officer		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$52,173
14.	Airport Operations Supervisor		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$49,634
15.	Airport Operations Officer		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$49,127
16.	Administrative Assistant I		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$47,193
17.	Fiscal Technician I		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$46,314
18.	Maintenance Worker III		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$44,444
19.	Management Assistant II		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$44,408
20.	Maintenance Worker IV		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$41,395
21.	Maintenance Worker II		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$39,256
22.	Maintenance Worker III		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$36,400
23.	Airport Operations Officer		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$35,072
24.	Airport Operations Officer		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$34,584
25.	Maintenance Worker II		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$33,065
26.	Maintenance Worker II		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$30,042
27.	Fiscal Assistant II		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$26,396
28.	Maintenance Worker III		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$21,384
29.	Airport Operations Supervisor		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$10,319
30.	Airport Operations Officer		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$9,610
31.	Airport Operations Officer		Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$9,532

32.	Airport Operations Officer	Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$9,515
33.	Maintenance Worker I	Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$8,925
34.	County Worker-Extra Help-Z	Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$8,035
35.	Airport Operations Officer	Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$7,054
36.	Management Assistant IV-C	Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$3,298
37.	Airport Operations Officer	Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$3,144
38.	Airport Operations Supervisor	Ventura County	Department Of Airports	\$1,621